Total number of filled evaluation forms: 16

Explanations of aims of the seminar

Very successful — 6 answers — 37,5%
Successful — 7 answers — 43,75%
Satisfying — 3 answers — 18,75%
Partially satisfying - 0

Unsatisfying — 0

Content of the seminar

Very successful — 2 answers — 12,5%
Successful — 12 answers — 75%
Satisfying — 2 answers — 12,5%
Partially satisfying - 0

Unsatisfying — 0

Presentations

Very successful — 5 answers — 31,25%
Successful — 6 answers — 37,5%
Satisfying — 5 answers — 31,25%
Partially satisfying - 0

Unsatisfying — 0

Materials for the seminar

Very successful — 5 answers - 31,25%
Successful — 11 answers — 68,75%
Satisfying — answers

Partially satisfying - 0

Unsatisfying — 0
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How much was successful presentation and discussion for your future work on quality assurance

Successful — 5 answers - 31,25%
Satisfying — 6 answers - 37,5%
Partially satisfying — 1 answer — 6,25%
Unsatisfying — 0

Very successful — 4 answers — 25% ‘

Organisation of the seminar

Very successful — 7 answers — 43,75%
Successful — 7 answers - 43,75%
Satisfying — 2 answers - 12,5%
Partially satisfying — 0

Unsatisfying — 0
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Place of the seminar

Very successful — 9 answers — 56,25%
Successful — 4 answers - 25%
Satisfying — 1 answer - 6,25%

Partially satisfying — 2 answers — 12.5%
Unsatisfying — 0




